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NAME OF CLUB / ORG Meeting room Meeting time ADVISOR ADVISOR EMAIL ADVISOR EMAIL CLUB PRESIDENT

Anthropology and History (A & H) Hum 111 12:50pm-1:50pm Tuesdays Courtney Buchanan courtney.buchanan@norcocollege.edu Timothy Russell Tori Duncan

Art Club ATec 209 Th 12:50pm-1:50pm Quinton Bemiller quinton.bemiller@norcocollege.edu Megan Lindeman Rudy Castellanos

Chess Club IT 123 Th 12:50pm-1:50pm Jose M. Sentmanat jose.sentmant@norcocollege.edu Justin Mendez justin.mendez@norcocollege.edu Edwin Ruiz

Criminal Justice Student Association IT 202 12:50pm-1:50pm Thursdays Sigrid Williams sigrid.williams@norcocollege.edu n/a Sigrid.williams@norcocollege.edu Angel Chivara

GSA IT 210 12:50pm-1:50pm Th Jessica Dobson jessica.dobson@norcocollege.edu Colleen Norgard Marissa Majabuin

Kinesiology Student Association WEQ 3 Th 12:50pm - 1:50pm Suzannae Witmer suzanne.witmer@norcocollege.edu Beverly Wimer beverly.wimer@norcocollege.edu Angelica Venay

Music Industry Studies Theatre 204 12:35 - 1:35pm Fri Brady Kerr brady.kerr@norcocollege.edu n/a n/a Mateen Rahmani

Mustangs for Christ Hum 102 11:00-12:30pm Mon John P Coverdale john.coverdale@norcocollege.edu n/a n/a Angela Bishop

Norco Choir Theatre 204 First Friday of Every month 12:30pm - 1:30pm Kim Kamerin kim.kamerin@norcocollege.edu n/a n/a Chance Carmichael

Norco Karate Organization n/a n/a James Namekata james.namekata@mvc.edu Douglas Namekata douglas.namekata@rccd.edu Adriana Lopez

Phi Theta Kappa Honors Society IT 109 12:50pm-1:50pm Th Nicole Capps nicole.capps@norcocollege.edu Alex Spencer alex.spencer@norcocollege.edu Keilyn Gonzalez

Political Science IT 101 12:50pm-1:50pm Th Charlottte Samuels charlotte.samuels@rccd.edu Nicole Safavi

Norco College Pre-Law Society IT 101 12:50pm-1:50pm Th David Mills david.mills@norcocollege.edu Charlotte Samuels Nick Thiel

Public Health & Wellness Monica Gutierrez monica.gutierrez@norcocollege.edu Deisy Pantoja

Puente IT 110 Th 12:50 - 1:50pm Maria Jurado maria.jurado@norcocollege.edu Natatie Marford Giselle Soltero

Rising Scholars IT 206 12:50pm-1:50pm Th Amy Kramer amy.kramer@norcocollege.edu Justin Mendez justin.mendez@norcocollege.edu Victoria Yurkins

STEM Club Stem 125 12:50 - 1:50pm 1st and 3rd Thursday Andy Robles andy.robles@norcocollege.edu Glen Gralam glen.gralem@norcocollege.edu Brian Lim

Umoja Hum 111 12:50pm-1:50pm Th Sean Davis sean.davis@norcocollege.edu Anita Bailey anita.bailey@norcocollege.edu De'an Rivero

Norco Student Veterans of America VRC 12:50 - 1:50pm Andy Robles andy.robles@norcocollege.edu Eric Betancourt Jose Castaneda

Philosophy Club IT Jose M. Sentmanat jose.sentmant@norcocollege.edu Toni Mcnulty

E-Sports Club Stem 125 2nd and 4th Thursdays of every month Andy Robles andy.robles@norcocollege.edu Judy Perry Judy.Perry@norcocollege.edu Roshan Uma

hEARt IT 209 1-2pm Fridays Maria C. Adams maria.adams@norcocollege.edu Sarah Burnett sarah.burnett@norcocollege.edu Ashley Ann Nickerson

Psi Beta Norco IT 101 or IT 117 12:50pm-1:50pm Tuesdays Laura Adams laura.adams@norcocollege.edu Kara Zamiska kara.zamiska@norcocollege.edu Eric Christopherson

Rugby Jethro H. jethro.midgett@norcocollege.edu Hunter Hudspeth

SECONDARY ADVISOR

timothy.russell@norcocollege.edu

megan.lindeman@norcocollege.edu

colleen.norgard@norcocollege.edu

Charlotte.samuels@norcocollege.ed

(Contact club president /Vice President or ICC Rep

natatie.marford@norcocollege.edu

eric.betancourt@norcocollege.edu

12:50-1:50 First Tuesday and Third Thursday of the month


